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
trance, A/C, laundry,
#able, parkmg Non-
amokinfl pets. Imme-
6-771-1640

MCCOWAN/ Deni-
son- 2 bedroom base-
ment. Laundry, 1
parking, central air,
non-smoking/ pets.
$850 inclusive. 905-
294-7568

MCCOWAN/ High-
glen- New spacious,
hardwood. 1 bed-
room+ den basement
Separate entrance
$615 inclusive. Imme-
diate. Non-smoking/
pets. 905-472-7420,
647-801-3455

MCCOWANY/ Steeles-
Clean 2 bdrm base-
ment. Laundry, TTC
Non-smoking/ pets
Immediate. $875. in-
clusive. 647-273-
0899, 416-297-8535

STOUFFVILLE- 1
(Sept. 1st)+ 2 (Aug.
1st.) bedroom. $845+,
$995. Parking
Clean, quiet building
(905)642-0633. 416-
227-7776

STOUFFVILLE- 1
bedroom apt. Main St.
Separate entrance.
$675.+. No pets
905-640-0977,
416-795-7383

STOUFFVILLE-
Apartment in clean,
quiet building. No
pets. Leave detailed

message at:
{905}640-4?2?

STOUFFVILLE- Au-
ust 1st. Bachelor.

uits one mature
adult. Non-smoking/
pets. $675 includes
a/c, cable. (905)642-

STOUFFVILLE-
bright, large 1 bed-
room $95 Large
bachelor. $750. Both
Inclusive, parking.
Pets welcome.
(416)884-5987

STOUFFVILLE-
Bachelor apartment,
downtown on Main by
GO. Parking +utilities
included $600
(416)871-7003

STOUFFVILLE-
Bright 1 bedroom
basement. Parking,
cable, separate en-
trance/ laundry. Suits
single. $750. Immedi-
ate. 416-275-8123

STOUFFVILLE- Cozy
1 bedroom apt. Be-
side GO train,
available August 1st
(905)884-5712, 416-
902-9265
STOUFFVILLE-
Downtown 2 bed-
room, main floor
Walk to GO. $800. in-
clusive. Immediate
Non-smoking/ pets
416-261-7848
STDUFF\HLLE
downtown Victorian. 2
bdrm loft. Very large
Windows galore
Quiet street. Immacu-
late. $1050. (905)642-
5581

kitchen/ appliances/
windows. September
$895+. Peter, 416-705-
7065 n

STOUFFVILLE- Main
St. 2nd floor, 2 bed-

room apartment,
clean, $775+. No
pets. 416-561-2289.

STOUFFVILLE- spa-
cious, clean 2 bed-
room basement apt.,
a/c, laundry, 2 park-
ing, $950 inclusive.
Separate entrance, no
smoking/ pets. Imme-
diate. (905)640-5242

UNIONVILLE -3 bed-
room+ den, 1.5 bath.
Henovated, above
store, spacious, hard-
wood, storage, appli-
ances, a/c, balcony,
arkml\? Great loca-
tion on-smoking/
pets. $1295. +hydr{]
Sam 416-495-8585

UNIONVILLE- 1 bed-
room basement,
cable, laundry, park-
ing, own entrance,
fireplace, $900 inclu-
sive. Immediate
(905)479-3862, 905-
947-9493

UNIONVILLE- Steps
to Main, newly reno-
vated, furnished/ un-
furnished, 900sqft. 1
bedroom basement
Ideal for single profes-
sional. Separate en-
trance/ laundry/ park-
ing. Non-smoker/
pets. $850. (0.B.O))
Immediate. (905)948-
0348

UXBRIDGE- Brand
new building, 2 bed-
room, hardwood floor,
ceramic tiles, brand
new appliances. 416-
436-8591

WOODBINE/ 18th-
separate entrance, 2
bedroom, 2 parking,
separate laundr

cable, a/c, TTC,
schools, storage
Non-smoking/ pets
416-857-2463

Condominiums
For Rent

RICHMOND Hill, Mill
Pond- 1 bedroom+
den. Hardwood floors,
appliances, quiet
building. Non-smok-
ing/ pets. $1350+
(905)737-9272

WARDEN/ Hwy.7- 1
bedmﬂm condo, park

g, pool, QKIm 4 a
&tsf

phances
smoking. $1’1D0

(416)564-6000

185 [

9TH line/ 19th Ave
New home Stouffville
avail Aug 15, ravine
lot, 3 bed, 3 bath,
double car close to
GO train and school
$1750 plus, must see
416-893-9216

180

MARKHAM Village -
J+ 1 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms,
double garage, 6 ap-
pliances, a/c. Immedi-
ate $15504+
(416)420-2934
MARKHAM/ Dﬂnl*-‘.nn
Detached, spacious 3
bedroom house. Sin-
gle garage. $1995
+70% utilities. Sep-
tember 1st. 416-989-
5858

Houses Houses
ﬁhm 185 et

MARKHAM- 3 bed-
room, 3 bathroom
beautiful and clean
townhouse for rent.
1705 sf, walking dis-
tance to GO, parks,
schools, plaza, transit.
No pets/ smokers.
See hitp://www,mark-
ham-rental.com. Sept
1, 2008. $1550.00
+utils. 416-418-3899

STOUFFVILLE- (east

end) Older 2 bdrm, 2

storey, a/c, non-smok-

ing/ peta $1100.+
. 905-252-0556

STOUFFVILLE- 3
bedrooms, 2 baths,
deck, steps to lake. 5
appliances. August 1.
$1300.+. 905-985-
9183

UNIONVILLE- 11/2
storeys, 3 bedroom
on 1/2 acre lot,
Monthly or annual
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